PENNSYLVANIA RESIDENT/NON-RESIDENT 2014/2015

EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES
Tuition

Fees

Books/Medical Equipment
Health Insurance™

ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES
Rent/Utilities

Food

Miscellaneous
Transportation

Subtotal Educational Expenses
Subtotal Estimated Living Expenses

Total Budget

First Year
On Campus Off Campus
$35,000 $35,000

$682 $682

$800 $800
$2,180 $2,180
$5,140 $5,660
$4,320 $4,320
$1,700 $1,700
$2,220 $2,220

$38,662 $38,662
$13,380 $13,900

$52,042 $52,562

Second Year

On Campus Off Campus
$35,000 $35,000

$682
$800
$2,180

$5,654
$4,752
$1,870
$2,442

$682
$800
$2,180

$6,226
$4,752
$1,870
$2,664

$38,662 $38,662
$14,718 $15,512

$53,380 $54,174
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