PENNSYLVANIA RESIDENT/NON-RESIDENT 2014/2015				
	First Year		Second Year	
EDUCATIONAL EXPENSES	On Campus	Off Campus	On Campus	Off Campus
Tuition	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000
Fees	\$682	\$682	\$682	\$682
Books/Medical Equipment	\$800	\$800	\$800	\$800
Health Insurance~	\$2,180	\$2,180	\$2,180	\$2,180
ESTIMATED LIVING EXPENSES				
Rent/Utilities	\$5,140	\$5,660	\$5,654	\$6,226
Food	\$4,320	\$4,320	\$4,752	\$4,752
Miscellaneous	\$1,700	\$1,700	\$1,870	\$1,870
Transportation	\$2,220	\$2,220	\$2,442	\$2,664
Subtotal Educational Expenses	\$38,662	\$38,662	\$38,662	\$38,662
Subtotal Estimated Living Expenses	\$13,380	\$13,900	\$14,718	\$15,512
		-		
Total Budget	\$52,042	\$52,562	\$53,380	\$54,174